
車
番

スタ
ート
枠

選手名
身長　体重

タイムトライ
アル　順位

年齢
府県
期別

班別
戦法

４ヶ月得点
先行
１着

捲り
２着

追込
３着

マク
着外

1 1 松村　友和
168cm　80kg

10.943
19位

大阪
41才
88期

Ｓ2
追込

101.68 1 1 0
0
5

0
6

7
2

4
19

別府Ｆ1
PIST６

１・４・５
４・４・２・３

2 2 浅沼　聖士
169cm　74kg

11.161
24位

静岡
40才
87期

A2
自在

84.62 1 1 0
1
3

0
5

4
9

3
16

京王Ｆ2
大宮Ｆ2

４・１・２
６・３・３

3 3 渡辺　　満
170cm　68kg

11.338
31位

福岡
49才
73期

Ａ２
追込

81.13 3 2 0
0
2

0
4

2
3

4
21

福井Ｆ2
高知Ｆ2

６・２・４
７・４・２

4 4 多田　　司
169cm　78kg

11.616
35位

大阪
58才
51期

Ａ３
追込

71.00 0 0 0
0
2

0
9

6
2

5
14

奈良Ｆ2
別府F2

２・７・２
３・４・２

※決まり手（1．2着時）下段は勝利度数（共に現級班12場所集計）

11月5日（金）
千葉 7レース　　順位決定戦A　　1500Ｍ

発走
17:55

先頭数
Ｂ・Ｈ・Ｊ

直近２場所

4車立てレース


